:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8340113

Feb 02, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 260,628 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 406665 - 0.016216920 ETH®
37.53 USD

2 406666 - 0.016203624 ETH®
37.50 USD

3 406667 - 0.016210585 ETH®
37.51 USD

4 406668 - 0.016289365 ETH®
37.69 USD

S 406669 - 0.016333882 ETH®
37.80 USD

6 406670 - 0.016329406 ETH®
37.79 USD

7 406671 - 0.016214202 ETH®
37.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8340113
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/260628
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406665
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406666
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406667
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406668
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406669
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406670
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406671

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

406672

406673

406674

406676

406677

406679

406680

Validator Id

461370

Amount

- 0.016400777
37.95 USD

- 0.016326646
37.78 USD

- 0.016416487
37.99 USD

- 0.016272285
37.66 USD

- 0.016344779
37.82 USD

- 0.016299135
37.72 USD

- 0.016362079
37.86 USD

- 0.016201257
37.49 USD

- 0.016159330
37.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.042463132
98.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406672
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406673
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406674
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406675
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406676
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406677
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406678
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406679
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/406680
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/461370

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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